UPPER SMITH FORK PRIORITIES

DITCH WDID ADMIN #| PRIORITY #| CFS | TOTALIN DITCH | TOTAL IN CREEK
Preston 590 12088.00000 1 0.50 0.50 0.50
Crisler 530 12088.00000 1 0.50 0.50 1.00
Young 623 12677.00000 2 1.00 1.00 2.00
Clipper 500 13076.00000 3 12.50 12.50 14.50
Gove 554 13253.00000 1 1.00 1.00 15.50
Pilot Rock 586 13255.00000 2 4.25 4.25 19.75
Daisy 536 13798.00000 4 2.90 2.90 22.65
Lone Rock 568 13868.00000 5 3.00 3.00 25.65
Wilson&Panky 619 13899.00000 6 1.50 1.50 27.15
NR-Hice 1641 | 13904.00000 7 3.50 3.50 30.65
Barnard 512 13904.00000 7 0.50 0.50 31.15
NR 501 14077.00000 8 4.20 7.70 35.35
Shadeland 604 19413.12419 2 0.469 0.469 35.82
Clipper 500 19413.12519 4 12.24 24.74 48.06
Daisy 536 19413.13696 10 4.144 7.04 52.20
Virginia 616 19413.13867 12 5.00 5.00 57.20
NR 501 19413.13990 14 6.281 13.98 63.48
Clipper 500 19413.15066 R19 1.034 25.77 64.52
Pilot Rock 586 19413.15066 R19 0.150 4.4 64.67
Virginia 616 19413.15066 19 1.019 6.02 65.69
Clipper 500 19413.15432 R20 2.531 28.3 68.22
Pilot Rock 586 19413.15432 20 0.375 4.78 68.59
Virginia 616 19413.15432 20 0.582 6.6 69.18
Clipper 500 19413.15797 24 1.275 29.58 70.45
Pilot Rock 586 19413.15797 24 0.375 5.15 70.83
Virginia 616 19413.15797 R24 0.601 7.2 71.43
Clipper 500 19413.16162 27 3.187 32.77 74.61
Daisy 536 19413.16162 R27 0.421 7.46 75.03
Pilot Rock 586 19413.16162 27 0.188 5.34 75.22
Virginia 616 19413.16162 27 0.356 7.56 75.58
Clipper 500 19413.16527 28 3.393 36.16 78.97
Daisy 536 19413.16527 28 0.225 7.69 79.20
Gove 554 19413.16527 28 0.188 1.19 79.38
NR 501 19413.16527 28 1.651 15.63 81.04
Pilot Rock 586 19413.16527 28 0.188 5.53 81.22
Virginia 616 19413.16527 R28 0.356 7.91 81.58
Spring Brook Ditch 608 19413.16587 29 0.225 0.225 81.80
Clipper 500 19413.16893 32 4.088 40.25 85.89
Daisy 536 19413.16893 32 0.487 8.18 86.38
NR 501 19413.16893 32 0.563 16.2 86.94
Pilot Rock 586 19413.16893 R32 0.09 5.62 87.04
Virginia 616 19413.16893 32 0.15 8.06 87.19
Clipper 500 19413.17258 33 1.894 42.14 89.08
Daisy 536 19413.17258 33 0.263 8.44 89.34
NR 501 19413.17258 33 2.906 19.1 92.25
Virginia 616 19413.17258 33 0.094 8.16 92.34
Saddle Mtn. 502 19413.17288 34 0.60 0.6 92.94
Clipper 500 19413.17623 35 1.987 44.13 94.93
Daisy 536 19413.17623 35 0.094 8.53 95.02
NR 501 19413.17623 35 0.563 19.66 95.59
Pilot Rock 586 19413.17623 35 0.544 6.16 96.13
Virginia 616 19413.17623 35 0.094 8.25 96.23
Clipper 500 19413.17988 38 3.806 47.94 100.03
Daisy 536 19413.17988 38 1.351 9.88 101.38
Pilot Rock 586 19413.17988 38 0.750 6.91 102.13
Virginia 616 19413.17988 38 0.263 8.52 102.40
Clipper 500 19413.18353 39 3.638 51.57 106.03
Daisy 536 19413.18353 39 0.15 10.04 106.18
NR 501 19413.18353 39 0.881 20.55 107.06

COMMENT

Transferred From Preston

Can be taken at Needlerock Ditch

Transferred from NR-Hice

Transferred from Montgomery Ditch



UPPER SMITH FORK PRIORITIES

DITCH WDID ADMIN #{ PRIORITY#| CFS | TOTALIN DITCH | TOTAL IN CREEK
Pilot Rock 586 19413.18353 39 0.112 7.02 107.18
Virginia 616 19413.18353 39 0.207 8.72 107.38
Barnard 512 21263.13757 Al12 0.50 1.00 107.88
Mayho 570 21263.16376 A33 1.75 1.75 109.63
Grandview 503 21263.16523 A36 40.50 40.5 150.13
Pilot Rock 586 21263.18353 A57 10.275 17.3 160.41
Saddle Mtn. 502 21263.18788 A67 8.125 8.73 168.53
Gove 554 21263.19814 A77 5.175 6.36 173.71
Barnard A. Shearer 511 21263.20788 A91 0.50 0.50 174.21
Saddle Mtn. 502 21757.00000 Al112 10.625 19.35 184.83
Gove 554 21974.00000 Al115 8.500 14.86 193.33
NR 501 25807.19417 G36 21.37 41.92 214.70
Clipper 500 25807.20179 G41 41.77 93.34 256.47
Daisy 536 25807.20240 G43 6.82 16.86 263.29
Saddle Mtn. 502 25807.21762 G59 20.37 39.72 283.66
Grandview 503 25807.23557 G84 42.50 83 326.16
Crisler 530 29260.15827 H15 0.62 1.12 326.78
Clipper 500 29261.00000 H147 60.97 154.31 387.75
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